
    IWU will accept the transfer of your ENTIRE Associate Degree

       (not pre-college, remedial, developmental, credits

 Your Bachelor Degree is Within Reach!

P Credits are from a regionally accredited institution

GOD'S BIBLE SCHOOL AND COLLEGE INDIANA WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY (IWU)
To

B.A., Integrative Studies B.S., Health Sciences - Pre-Clinical  (BSHSPC)

P A grade of “C” or higher was earned

P The courses were 100-level or higher 

        through testing or assessed learning)

  Associate Degree Plan of Study:

Turn Over

DEGREE PROGRAM

BIST 130

COURSE #

3Old Testament Literature

CREDITSCOURSE TITLE

THEO 141

THEO 201

THEO 202

THEO 44

SOCIAL AND 

BEHAVIORAL

DIVERSE 

PERSPECTIVES

HISTORICAL 

PERSPECTIVES

    and ALL prior credits provided they meet the following criteria: 

BIST 140

BIS/THEO XXX

THEO 112

THEO 113

THEO 114

THEO 115

THEO 140

INFL 101

XXXX XXX

INTR 499

LEAD 100

2

9

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

3

2

6

3

3

0

XX

3

0

Doctrine of Holiness

Senior Worldview Seminar

Choose 6 credits from: CNSL 204, ECON 213, FAHS 231, MNGM 253, PSYC 101, 224, 229, 232, or SOCI 202 (IWU Suggests 

PSYC 101 and SOCI 202 or ECON 213)

Choose 1 course from: COMM 424, CREL 204, 327, PSYC 229, SOCI 202, 345, 421, or 480 (IWU Suggests a PSYC or SOCI 

Course)

Choose 1 course from: ARCH 431, HIST 121, 122, 221, 222, 233, 433, MISS 102, MUSC 222, 321, 322, 211

Information Literacy

Professional Studies Core - Complete at IWU. GBS BA degree requires total of 120 hours.

Experiential Learning

Professional Studies Leadership Organization

New Testament Literature

Bible or Theology Electives

Doctrine and Practice of Evangelism

Doctrine and Practice of Church Growth

Doctrine and Practice of World Missions

Doctrine and Practice of Prayer

Principles of the Christian Life I

Principles of the Christian Life II

Christian Beliefs

Total Credits 76

INCS 101 College Success 1

ENGL 101 English Composition I 3

ENGL 102 English Composition II 3

MATH XXX Select 6 credits from: MATH 101, 122, 213, COMP 111, 119 6

NATURAL SCIENCE Select 4 credits from: BIOL 111, 112, 124, CHEM 111, 112, PHYS 111, 112 4

COMM XXX COMM 201, 102, or 104 (IWU Suggests COMM 201) 3

MUSC XXX Select 2 credit hours from: MUSC 101, 103, 133, 173, 175, 177 and/or 231) 2

HUMANITIES
Select 9 credit hours from ENGL 121, 221, 222, GREK 223, 224, HBRW 223, 224, HIST 121, 122, 221, 222, PHIL 202, 221, 225, 

SPAN 101, or 102  (IWU Suggests any Literature and/or Foreign Language Course)
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CREDITS

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

4

4

4

3

3

12

53

    These may be taken at IWU or any regionally accredited institution.

Credits 

Satisfied

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

30

76

53

0

0

To Speak with an Enrollment Counselor Contact: Toll Free 866-498-4968

Gen. Ed. Credits Remaining

0

 Met with COMM 102, 104, or 201

 Met with MATH 101, 122, or 213

 Met with BIOL 111, 112, 124, CHEM 111, 112, PHYS 111 or 112

 Met with PSYC 101

  IWU General Education Requirements:

iwuenroll@indwes.edu

www.indwes.edu/bachelorcompletion

*Transfer guides are produced as a service to associate degree students.  Every effort is made to maintain up-to-date and accurate information; however, this information is subject to change.  

Such changes take precedence over the information on this guide.  Students should work with their current advisor and an IWU advisor.  Responsibility for complying with all applicable 

requirements ultimately rests with the student.

IWU Catalog: 2020-21

  IWU Bachelor Completion Plan of Study:

HSC 250 - Parmacology in Health Sciences (3)

These may be taken at IWU or any regionally accredited institution.

B.S. Core Credits Remaining:

Additional Credits Needed to Reach 120: 

Associate Degree Credits:

Your Pathway to an IWU Bachelor Degree

IWU Bachelor Degrees require 120 credit hours

IWU - BSHSPC

COURSE #

HSC 300

HSC 305

HSC 310

HSC 315

EQUIVALENT C OURSES

HSC 400

HSC 405

HSC 410

BIO 130

BIO 131

PHY 130

PSY 250

PHE 190

PSY 366 - Psychology of Abnormal Behavior (3)

Pre-Clinical Specialization 

Electives

Health Science Capstone

Common Major Courses

Anatomy & Physiology I with Lab for Health Sciences

Anatomy & Physiology II with Lab for Health Sciences

Physics I with Lab for Health Sciences

Development Psychology

Medical Terminology

Pre-Clinical Electives (Choose 12 credit hours)

BIO 215 - Genetics in Health Sciences (3)

CREDITS SATISFIED IN 

ASSOCIATE DEGREE 
COURSE TITLE

Common Major Courses

Spirituality in Healthcare

Healthcare Systems

Research Methodology and Statistics in Healthcare

Health, Safety and Ethics in the Healthcare Environment

Epdmic Prpl & Issues in Diverse Populations

Management and Leadership in Health Sciences

 Met with any Literature or Foreign Language Course

IWU Gen. Ed. Requirements

 3 credits in Biblical Studies

 3 credits in Philosophy, Biblical Studies, or Religion

 3 credits in English Written Communication

 3 credits in English Written Communication

 3 credits in English Oral Communication

 3 credits in Mathematics

 3 credits in Natural Science

 3 credits in Social or Behavioral Science

 3 credits in Social or Behavioral Science

 3 credits in Arts and Humanities

Total Required: 30 

 Met with ENGL 102

PHE 362 - Nurtrition for Health (3)

CHE 130 - Chemistry I with Lab for Health Sciences (4)

CHE 131 - Chemistry II with Lab for Health Sciences (4)

Total Core Credits

May Be Satisfied By: 

 Met with BIST 103

 Met with BIST or THEO 3 credit hour course

 Met with ENGL 101

 Met with any SOCI, PSYC or ECON Course
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